	准考证号
	笔试
成绩
	面试
成绩
	综合
成绩
	最终排名
	是否进
入体检

	201501016
	88
	81.8
	84.9
	1
	是

	201501032
	87
	77.6
	82.3
	2
	是

	201501028
	82
	81
	81.5
	3
	是

	201501050
	83
	78.6
	80.8
	4
	是

	201501009
	77
	83.8
	80.4
	5
	是

	201501056
	86
	70.2
	78.1
	6
	　

	201501040
	85
	70.6
	77.8
	7
	　

	201501018
	80
	74.6
	77.3
	8
	　

	201501041
	78
	76.2
	77.1
	9
	　

	201501042
	75
	79.2
	77.1
	10
	　

	201501014
	80
	73.2
	76.6
	11
	　

	201501047
	78
	74.2
	76.1
	12
	　

	201501058
	75
	74.8
	74.9
	13
	　

	201501002
	75
	73.6
	74.3
	14
	　

	201501034
	76
	0
	38
	15
	　


